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LIST OF DISSERTATIONS TOPICS FOR DOCTORAL STUDIES COURSES IN 2020 
 

THE HUMANITIES 
 

Scientific area 

 

 

Topics of doctoral dissertations 

 

 

Supervisors 

 

PHILOLOGY – H 004 

LINGUISTICS 

1. Synchronic and Diachronic Linguistics 

 

Prof. Axel Holvoet 

Prof. Bonifacas Stundžia 

Prof. Aurelija Usonienė 

Prof. Eleonora Lassan 

Prof. Hans Harry Drößiger 

Prof. Jonė Grigaliūnienė 

Prof. Birutė Jasiūnaitė 

Prof. Vytautas Kardelis 

Prof. Julija Korostenskienė 

Prof. Jurgis Pakerys 

Prof. Kristina Rutkovska 

Prof. Danguolė Satkauskaitė 

Prof. Daiva Sinkevičiūtė  

Prof. Irena Smetonienė  

Prof. Inesa Šeškauskienė 

Doc. Rita Baranauskienė 

Doc. Saulutė Juzelėnienė 

Doc. Birutė Kabašinskaitė 

Doc. Jurgita Kerevičienė 

Doc. Jelena Konickaja 
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Doc. Ilona Mickienė 

Doc. Antanas Smetona 

Doc. Jolanta Šinkūnienė 

Doc. Miguel Villanueva-Svensson 

Doc. Vilma Zubaitienė 

Doc. Vaiva Žeimantienė 

Doc. Gustaw Ferdynand Juzala-Deprati 

Doc. Vytautas Rinkevičius 

2. Applied linguistics, sociolinguistics, geolinguistics, media 

linguistics 

Prof. Daiva Aliūkaitė 

Prof. Hans-Harry Drößiger 

Prof. Roma Kriaučiūnienė 

Prof. Ala Lichačiova  

Prof. Danguolė Melnikienė 

Prof. Meilutė Ramonienė 

Prof. Inesa Šeškauskienė 

Doc. Diana Šileikaitė-Kaishauri 

Doc. Viktorija Ušinskienė 

Doc. Loreta Vaicekauskienė 

Doc. Loreta Vilkienė 

Doc. Anastasija Belovodskaja 

Doc. Jurga Cibulskienė 

Doc. Kinga Geben 

Doc. Eglė Kontutytė 

Doc. Virginija Masiulionytė 

Doc. Diego Ardoino 

LITERATURE 

3. Traditional and Digital Textual Scholarship Prof. Dainora Pociūtė-Abukevičienė  
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Prof. Paulius Vaidotas Subačius 

Prof. Brigita Speičytė 

Dr. Mikas Vaicekauskas  

4. The Poetics of Contemporary Literature Prof. Gabija Bankauskaitė 

Prof. Jadvyga Krūminienė 

Prof. Irina Melnikova 

Prof. Jūratė Sprindytė 

Prof. Paulius Vaidotas Subačius 

Doc. Skirmantė Biržietienė 

Doc. Dalia Čiočytė  

Doc. Nijolė Keršytė 

Doc. Eglė Keturakienė  

Doc. Loreta Mačanskaitė 

Doc. Birutė Meržvinskytė  

Doc. Dalia Satkauskytė 

Doc. Ieva Steponavičiūtė-Aleksiejūnienė 

Doc. Audinga Tikuišienė 

Dr. Solveiga Daugirdaitė 

Dr. Rimantas Kmita 

5. Literary History of Lithuania Prof. Dainora Pociūtė-Abukevičienė  

Prof. Brigita Speičytė 

Prof. Jūratė Sprindytė 

Prof. Paulius Vaidotas Subačius 

Prof. Skirmantė Šarkauskienė 

Doc. Dalia Čiočytė 

Doc. Mintautas Čiurinskas 

Doc. Dalia Dilytė 

Doc. Darius Kuolys 
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Doc. Žavinta Sidabraitė  

Dr. Ramunė Bleizgienė 

Dr. Liucija Citavičiūtė 

Dr. Mikas Vaicekauskas 

Dr. Manfredas Žvirgždas 

6. Comparative Literary and Cultural Studies Prof. Vytautas Ališauskas 

Prof. Gabija Bankauskaitė  

Prof. Aušra Jurgutienė 

Prof. Jadvyga Krūminienė 

Prof. Aušra Martišiūtė-Linartienė 

Prof. Galina Michailova 

Prof. Dainora Pociūtė-Abukevičienė  

Prof. Regina Rudaitytė 

Prof. Almantas Samalavičius 

Prof. Brigita Speičytė 

Doc. Vigmantas Butkus 

Doc. Dagnė Beržaitė 

Doc. Skirmantė Biržietienė 

Doc. Mintautas Čiurinskas 

Doc. Dalia Dilytė 

Doc. Nijolė Juchnevičienė 

Doc. Eglė Keturakienė 

Doc. Darius Kuolys 

Doc. Pavel Lavrinec 

Doc. Dalia Satkauskytė  

Doc. Audinga Tikuišienė 

Doc. Inga Vidugirytė-Pakerienė 

Doc. Ieva Steponavičiūtė-Aleksiejūnienė 
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Doc. Rūta Šlapkauskaitė 

Doc. Novella Di Nunzio 

Doc. Aleksej Burov 

Doc. Audronė Kučinskienė 

Dr. Liucija Citavičiūtė 

Dr. Solveiga Daugirdaitė 

Dr. Laura Laurušaitė 

Dr. Mikas Vaicekauskas 

Dr. Manfredas Žvirgždas 

7. Translation Studies Prof. Hans-Harry Drößiger 

Prof. Loreta Huber 

Prof. Nijolė Maskaliūnienė  

Prof. Jadvyga Krūminienė 

Prof. Danguolė Satkauskaitė 

Doc. Liucija Černiuvienė 

Doc. Jurgita Kerevičienė 

Doc. Virginija Masiulionytė 

 8. Early Lithuanian Literature: Sources and Development Prof. Dainora Pociūtė-Abukevičienė 

Prof. Skirmantė Šarkauskienė 

Doc. Skirmantė Biržietienė 

Doc. Mintautas Čiurinskas 

Doc. Dalia Dilytė 

Doc. Darius Kuolys 

Doc. Žavinta Sidabraitė 

Dr. Liucija Citavičiūtė 

Dr. Živilė Nedzinskaitė 

Dr. Asta Vaškelienė 

 


